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#No. 31 LF EROE 4x100m Y L— BALRE
EERRH 3:149.13 EBE#MEXR. EHETL. LETH. aHER EER (2017)
NS 99:99. 99
el 4:18.90 JIlX XK. XEELBY. BH FE. BH EMcSEE (2011)
BR4E 4:05.06 IBEAEFE. BEFLKE. A EBD. X K EEFRSE (2020)
__—& 4:06.17 /Il #kFE, FEAT $EIE, BIEH BE. NE KIEOSS (2020)
gt #H/K F—LZB £ R.T. ERE> FINA
100m POINT
1 2/4 BENXHS =K 4:14.14 564
XH 3 =1 (0.80) 1:02.46  1:02.46
AT #A =2 (+0.33) 1:05.49  2:07.95
& {Z# =2  (+0.45) 1:03.18  3:11.13
AHF EF =2  (+0.30) 1:03.01  4:14.14
2 2/8 BMEFERES =5 4:23.60 505
EHEER =3 (0.64) 1:02.28  1:02.28
By EWE =1 (+0.23) 1:08.79  2:11.07
HEO pe =1 (+0.40) 1:05.97  3:17.04
TH OKE =2 (+0.26) 1:06.56  4:23.60
3 2/6 E£RFES =5 4:29.52 473
KK KF =2 (0.71) 1:03.39  1:03.39
I EF AR 4% 3 =1 (+0.79 1:20.07  2:23.46
B EBF =2 (+0.22) 1:02.40  3:25.86
Wil BTE =2 (+0.33) 1:03.66  4:29.52
4 1/4 CIIZREERK =5 4:43.75 405
WMEG=F =2 (0.76) 1:10.45  1:10.45
AV S 18 =1 (+0.57) 1:07.82  2:18.27
L =R =2 (+0.43) 1:12.97  3:31.24
AIEEERE =2 (+0.55) 1:12.51  4:43.75
5 1/2 AEER =5 5:23.53 273
mWmiE #HE =2 (0.70) 1:21.34  1:21.34
He [BEE =2 (+0.10) 1:19.41  2:40.75
EH A=F =1 (+0.57) 1:29.34  4:10.09
HA R# =1 (+0.81) 1:13.44  5:23.53
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